Delhi Faridabad

11-03-2020

12-03-2020

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

13-03-2020

14-03-2020

15-03-2020

16-03-2020

17-03-2020

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Delhi FB
CAFC

8:00 AM To 2:30 PM
STATISTICS

8:00 AM To 2:30 PM
STATISTICS

8:00 AM To 2:30 PM
STATISTICS

Please Note: This Time-~Table is From 11-03~2020 (Wednesda

8:00 AM To 10:00 AM
LAW

8:00 AM To 10:00 AM
LAW

8:00 AM To 10:00 AM
LAW

10:30 AM To 5:00 PM
STATISTICS

) To 17-03~2020 (Tuesday)

10:30 AM To 5:00 PM
STATISTICS

10:30 AM To 5:00 PM
STATISTICS




