J. K. SHAH CLASSES

Delhi ~ CAFC TIME TABLE								
BATCH		11-03-2020	12-03-2020	13-03-2020	14-03-2020	15-03-2020	16-03-2020	17-03-2020
		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
Delhi Faridabad	Delhi FB CAFC		8:00 AM To 2:30 PM STATISTICS	8:00 AM To 2:30 PM STATISTICS	8:00 AM To 2:30 PM STATISTICS	8:00 AM To 10:00 AM LAW 10:30 AM To 5:00 PM	8:00 AM To 10:00 AM LAW 10:30 AM To 5:00 PM	8:00 AM To 10:00 AM LAW 10:30 AM To 5:00 PM
Ω						STATISTICS	STATISTICS	STATISTICS
		Please N	ote: This Time-Tak	ale is From 11-03.	.2020 (Wednesda	v) To 17~03~2020	(Tuesday)	